Nantes

Monaco

Marseille

Bordeaux

Lille
St Etienne

Strasbourg
Lens

Auxerre

Nimes

Sochaux
Metz
Reims
Toulouse
RC Paris
Angers

Brest

Valenciennes
Rouen

Cannes

Toulon

Le Mans

Martigues

Limoges
Seéte

Grenoble

Mulhouse

Red Star

Amiens

234
202
185
186
166
154
128
120
120
106
100
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